
l., 

COST OF GAS PURCHASED 
1 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 
2 NO NOTICE SERVICE 
3 SWING SERVICE 
4 COMMODITY (Other) 
5 DEMAND 
6 OTHER 
:SS END-USE CONTRACT 
7 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 
8 DEMAND 

THERMS PURCHASED 

LNTI 03 0003-G--u 
VERSUS ORIGINAL ESTIMATE SCHEDULE A-1 

OF THE PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT COST RECOVERY FACTOR 

15 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 
16 NO NOTICE SERVICE 
17 SWING SERVICE 
18 COMMODITY (Other) 
19 DEMAND 
20 OTHER 

LESS END-USE CONTRACT 

21 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 

22 DEMAND 
23 COMMODITY (Other) 

24 TOTAL PURCHASES 

25 NET UNBILLED 

26 COMPANY USE 


(+17+18+20)-(21 +23) 

27 TOTAL THERM 

CENTS P 
28 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 
29 NO NOTICE SERVICE 
30 SWING SERVICE 
31 COMMODITY (Other) 
32 DEMAND 
33 OTHER 

LESS END-USE CONTRACT 

34 COMMODITY Pipeline 
35 DEMAND 
36 COMMODITY Other 
37 TOTAL COST OF PURCHASES 
38 NET UNBILLED 
39 COMPANY USE 
40 TOTAL COST OF THERM SOLD 
41 TRUE-UP 
42 TOTAL COST OF GAS 
43 REVENUE TAX FACTOR 

(1/15) 
(2116) 
(3/17) 
(4/18) 
(5/112) 
(6/20) 

(7/21) 
(8/22) 
(12123) 
(11/24) 
(12125) 
(13/26 ) 
(11 /27) 
(E-2) 

ACTUAL 

12,008 
5,487 

0 
1,054,946 

355,745 
214 

0 
0 
0 
0 

1,428,400 
0 

11,818 
205,352 

3,535,930 
930,000 

0 
3,535,930 
5,796,300 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0.340 
0.590 
0.000 

29.835 
6.137 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

40.397 
0.000 

35_822 
26.728 

0.069 
; - [ , <123.797 
' . ' 1' .00503 

(OO'V~M[NT ~ ' Iy ")'" 

44 PGA FACTOR ADJUSTED FOR TAXES (42x4 ) ~.93179 
45 PGA FACTOR ROUNDED TO NEAREST .001 6.932 

FPSC -CONi113SION CLERK 

166, 

3,535,930 4,069,550 533,620 13.11 39,023,870 43,594,170 4,570,300 
0 0 0 0_00 0 0 0 

ESTIMATE 

13,943 
5,487 

0 
3,330,703 

479,866 
3,052 

0 
0 
0 
0 

3,833,051 
0 

3,230 
3,450,205 

4,069,550 
930,000 

0 
4,069,550 
4,734,000 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0.343 
0_590 
0.000 

81.845 
10.137 
0.000 

0.000 
0000 
0.000 

94.189 
0.000 

44.126 
94.358 

0.069 
94.427 

1.00503 
94.90197 

94.902 

AMOUNT 

1,935 
0 

2,838 
2,275,757 

124,121 
2,838 

0 
0 
0 
0 

2,404,651 
0 

(8,588) 
2,244,853 

533,620 
0 
0 

533,620 
(1,062,300) 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0.003 
0.000 
0.000 

52.010 
4.000 
0_000 

0000 
0.000 
0.000 

53.792 
0.000 
8.304 

67.630 
0.000 

67.630 
0.000 

67.970 
67.970 

% 

13_88 
0_00 
0.00 

68.33 
25.87 
92.99 

0_00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

62.73 
0.00 

(265.88) 
65.06 

13.11 
0.00 
0.00 

13_11 
(22.44) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.87 
0_00 
0.00 

63.55 
39.46 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

57.11 
0.00 

18.82 
71.67 

0.00 
71.62 
0 .00 

71.62 
71 .62 

ACTUAL 

128,183 
45,797 

0 
19,381,355 

3,337,836 
4,192 

0 
0 
0 
0 

22,897,363 
0 

149,138 
26,164,541 

38,977,450 
7,762,000 

0 
39,023,870 
53,088,930 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0.329 
0.590 
0.000 

49.665 
6.287 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

58.675 
0.000 

55.062 
35.926 

0.069 
35.995 

1.00503 
3617605 

36.176 

45,797 
0 

38,180,798 
3,481,216 

32,697 

0 
0 
0 
0 

41,906,634 
0 

28,923 
36,959,573 

43,594,170 
7,762,000 

0 
43,594,170 
52,248,470 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 
28,505 

18,799,443 
143,380 
28,505 

0 
0 
0 
0 

19,009, 271 
0 

(120,215) 
10,795,032 

4,616,720 
0 
0 

4,570,300 
(840,460) 

0 

~I 

0.052 
0.000 
0.000 

37.917 
0_376 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 
0000 

37.454 
0000 

(18.194) 
60.376 

0.000 
60.376 

0.000 
60.680 

0_00 
0.00 

49.24 
4.12 

87.18 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
000 

45.36 
000 

(415_64) 
29.21 

10.59 
0.00 
0.00 

10.48 
(1.61 ) 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 I 
0.00 

~ 

0381 13.65 
0.590 0.00 
0.000 0.00 

87.582 43.29 
6.663 5.64 
0000 0.00 

0.000 0.00 
0.000 0.00 
0.000 0.00 

96.129 38.96 
0.000 0.00 

36.868 (49.35) 
96.302 62.69 

0.069 0 .00 
96.371 62.65 

1.00503 0.00 
96.85575 62.65 

96856 60 

,"ove hil liDi!C0 1 pc.r...m 1:11:1)1, 1735 



COMPANY: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY COMPARISON OF ACTUAL VERSUS REVISED ESTIMATE SCHEDULE A+1/R 

OF THE PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT COST RECOVERY FACTOR 
ESTIMATED FOR THE PEJANUARY 2001 THROUGH DECEMBER 2001 

CURRENT MONTH: NOVEMBER PERIOD TO DATE 

REVISED DIFFERENCE REVISED DIFFERENCE 

COST OF GAS PURCHASED ACTUAL ESTIMATE AMOUNT % ACTUAL ESTIMATE AMOUNT % 
1 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 12,008 13,943 1,935 13.88 128,183 166,126 37,943 22.84 
2 NO NOTICE SERVICE 5,487 5,487 a 0.00 45,797 45,797 a 0.00 
3 SWING SERVICE a a a 0.00 a a a 0.00 
4 COMMODITY (Other) 1,054,946 3,330,703 2,275,757 68.33 19,381,355 38,180,798 18,799,443 49.24 
5 DEMAND 355,745 479,866 124,121 25.87 3,337,836 3,481,216 143,380 4.12 
6 OTHER 214 3,052 2,838 92.99 4,192 32,697 28,505 87.18 

LESS END-USE CONTRACT 
7 COMMODITY (Pipeline) a a a 000 a a a 0.00 
8 DEMAND a a a 0.00 a a a 000 

12 COMMODITY (Other) a a a 0.00 a a a 0.00 
10 Second Prior Month Purchase Adj. (OPTIONAL) a a a 0.00 a a a 0.00 
11 TOTAL COST (1+2+3+4+5+6+10)-(7+8+12) 1,428,400 3,833,051 2,404,651 62.73 22,897,363 41,906,634 19,009,271 45.36 
12 NET UNBILLED a a a 0.00 a a a 000 
13 COMPANY USE 11,818 3,230 (8,588) (265.88) 149,138 28923 (120,215) (415.64) 
14 TOTAL THERM SALES 1,205,352 3,450,205 2,244,853 65.06 26,164,541 36959573 10,795,032 29.21 

THERMS PURCHASED 
15 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 3,535,930 4,069,550 533,620 13.11 38,977,450 43,594,170 4,616,720 10.59 
16 NO NOTICE SERVICE 930,000 930,000 a 000 7,762,000 7,762,000 a 0.00 
17 SWING SERVICE a a a 0.00 a a a 0.00 
18 COMMODITY (Other) 3,535,930 4,069,550 533,620 13.11 39,023,870 43,594,170 4,570,300 10.48 
19 DEMAND 5,796,300 4,734,000 (1,062,300) (22.44) 53,088,930 52,248,470 (840,460) (1.61 ) 
20 OTHER a a a 0.00 a a a 0.00 

LESS END-USE CONTRACT 

21 COMMODITY (pipeline) a a a 0.00 a a a 0.00 
22 DEMAND a a a 0.00 a a a 000 
23 COMMODITY (Other) a a a 0.00 a a a 0.00 
24 TOTAL PURCHASES (+17+18+20)-(21+23) 3,535,930 4,069,550 533,620 13.11 39,023,870 43,594,170 4,570,300 10.48 
25 NET UNBILLED a a a 0.00 a a a 000 
26 COMPANY USE 32,991 7,320 (25,671) (350.70) 270,854 78,450 (192,404) (245.26) 
27 TOTAL THERM SALES (24-26 Estimated Only) 5,344,210 4,062,230 (1 ,281,980) (31.56) 63,734,430 43,515,720 (20,218,710) (46.46) 

CENTS PER THERM 
28 COMMODITY (Pipeline) (1 /15) 0.340 0.343 0.003 0.87 0.329 0.381 0.052 13.65 
29 NO NOTICE SERVICE (2/16) 0.590 0.590 0.000 0.00 0.590 0.590 0.000 0.00 
30 SWING SERVICE (3/17) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 
31 COMMODITY (Other) (4/18) 29.835 81.845 52.010 63.55 49.665 87.582 37.917 43.29 
32 DEMAND (5/19) 6.137 10.137 4.000 39.46 6.287 6.663 0376 5.64 
33 OTHER (6120) 0.000 0.000 0000 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 000 

LESS END·USE CONTRACT 
34 COMMODITY Pipeline (7/21 ) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 
35 DEMAND (8 /22) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 
36 COMMODITY Other (12/23) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 
37 TOTAL COST OF PURCHASES (11/24) 40.397 94.189 53.792 57.11 58.675 96.129 37.454 38 .96 
38 NET UNBILLED (12125) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 
39 COMPANY USE (13/26) 35.822 44.126 8.304 18.82 55.062 36.868 (18.194) (49.35) 
40 TOTAL COST OF THERM SOLD (11/27) 26.728 94.358 67.630 71.67 35.926 96.302 60.376 62.69 
41 TRUE-UP (E-2) 0.069 0.069 0.000 0.00 0.069 0.069 0.000 0.00 
42 TOTAL COST OF GAS (40+41) 26.797 94.427 67.630 71 .62 35.995 96.371 60.376 62.65 
43 REVENUE TAX FACTOR 1.00503 1.00503 0.000 0.00 1.00503 1.00503 0.000 0.00 

I 
44 PGA FACTOR ADJUSTED FOR TAXES (42x43) 26.93179 94.90197 67.970 71 .62 36 .17605 96 .85575 60.680 62.65 
45 PGA FACTOR ROUNDED TO NEAREST .001 26 .932 94.902 67.970 71 .62 36.176 96.856 60.680 62 .65 

N 




COMPANY: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY COMPARISON OF ACTUAL VERSUS REVISED ESTIMATE SCHEDULE A+1/FLEXDOWN I 

OF THE PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT COST RECOVERY FACTOR 
ESTIMATED FOR THE PERJANUARY 2001 THROUGH DECEMBER 2001 

CURRENT MONTH: NOVEMBER PERIOD TO DATE 

FLEXDOWN DIFFERENCE FLEXDOWN DIFFERENCE 

COST OF GAS PURCHASED ACTUAL ESTIMATE AMOUNT % ACTUAL ESTIMATE AMOUNT % 
1 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 12,008 13,943 1,935 13.88 128,183 166,126 37,943 22.84 
2 NO NOTICE SERVICE 5,487 5,487 0 0.00 45,797 45,797 0 0.00 
3 SWING SERVICE 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 
4 COMMODITY (Other) 1,054,946 3,330,703 2,275,757 68.33 19,381,355 38,180,798 18,799,443 49.24 
5 DEMAND 355,745 479,866 124,121 25.87 3,337,836 3,481,216 143,380 4.12 
6 OTHER 214 3,052 2,838 92.99 4,192 32,697 28,505 87.18 

LESS END-USE CONTRACT 
7 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 
8 DEMAND 0 0 4 39.46 0 0 0 5.64 
9 COMMODITY (Other) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 

10 Second Prior Month Purchase Adj. (OPTIONAL) 0 (2,380,751 ) (2,380,751 ) 100.00 0 (14,694,049) (14,694,049) 100.00 
11 TOTAL COST (1 +2+3+4+5+6+1 0)-(7 +8+12) 1,428,400 1,452,300 23,900 1.65 22,897,363 27,212,585 4,315,222 15.86 
12 NET UNBILLED 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 
13 COMPANY USE 11,818 3,230 (8,588) (265.88) 149,138 28,923 (120,215) (415.64) 
14 TOTAL THERM SALES 1,205,352 3,450,205 2,244,853 65.06 26,164,541 36,959,573 10,795,032 29.21 

THERMS PURCHASED 
15 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 3,535,930 4,069,550 533,620 13.11 38,977,450 43,594,170 4,616,720 10.59 
16 NO NOTICE SERVICE 930,000 930,000 0 0.00 7,762,000 7,762,000 0 0.00 
17 SWING SERVICE 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 
18 COMMODITY (Other) 3,535,930 4,069,550 533, 620 13.11 39,023,870 43,594,170 4,570,300 10.48 
19 DEMAND 5,796,300 4,734,000 (1,062,300) (22.44) 53,088,930 52,248,470 (840,460) (1.61 ) 
20 OTHER 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 

LESS END-USE CONTRACT 

21 COMMODITY (Pipeline) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 
22 DEMAND 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 
23 COMMODITY (Other) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 
24 TOTAL PURCHASES (+17+18+20)-(21+23) 3,535,930 4,069,550 533,620 13.11 39,023,870 43,594,170 4,570,300 10.48 
25 NET UNBILLED 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 
26 COMPANY USE 32,991 7,320 (25,671) (350.70) 270,854 78,450 (192,404) (245.26) 
27 TOTAL THERM SALES (24-26 Estimated Only) 5,344,210 4,062,230 (1,281,980) (31.56) 63,734,430 43,515,720 (20,218,710) (46.46) 

CENTS PER THERM 
28 COMMODITY (Pipeline) (1/15) 0.340 0.343 0.003 0.87 0.329 0.381 0.052 13.65 
29 NO NOTICE SERVICE (2116) 0.590 0.590 0.000 0.00 0.590 0.590 0.000 0.00 
30 SWING SERVICE (3/17) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 
31 COMMODITY (Other) (4/18) 29.835 81.845 52.010 63.55 49.665 87.582 37.917 43.29 
32 DEMAND (5/112) 6.137 10.137 4.000 39.46 6.287 6.663 0.376 5.64 
33 OTHER (6/20) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 0.00 

LESS END-USE CONTRACT 
34 COMMODITY Pipeline (7/21 ) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0000 0.000 0.00 
35 DEMAND (8/22) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 
36 COMMODITY Other (12/23) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 
37 TOTAL COST OF PURCHASES (11/24) 40.397 35.687 (4.710) (13.20) 58.675 62.423 3.748 6.00 
38 NET UNBILLED (12125) 0.000 0.000 0.000 000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 
39 COMPANY USE (13/26) 35.822 44.126 8.304 18.82 55.062 36.868 (18.194) (49.35) 

I 

40 TOTAL COST OF THERM SOLD (11/27) 26.728 35.751 9.023 25.24 35.926 62.535 26.609 42.55 
41 TRUE-UP (E-2) 0.069 0.069 0.000 0.00 0.069 0.069 0.000 0.00 
42 TOTAL COST OF GAS (40+41 ) 26.797 35.820 9.023 25.19 35.995 62.604 26.609 42.50 
43 REVENUE TAX FACTOR 1.00503 1.00503 0.000 0.00 1.00503 1.00503 0.000 0.00 
44 PGA FACTOR ADJUSTED FOR TAXES (42x43) 26.93179 36.00017 9.068 25.19 36.17605 62.91890 26.743 42.50 
45 PGA FACTOR ROUNDED TO NEAREST .001 26.932 36.000 9.068 25.19 36.176 62.919 26.743 42.50 

(If) 



COMPANY: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY 

PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT 
COST RECOVERY CLAUSE CALCULATION 

SCHEDULE A-1 SUPPORTING DETAIL 
FOR THE PERIOD OF: JANUARY 2001 THROUGH DECEMBER 2001 

CURRENT MONTH: NOVEMBER 2001 

" 

COMMODITY (Pipeline) 
THERMS INVOICE 

AMOUNT 
COST PER THERM 

(¢ PER THERM) 
1 Commodity Pipeline - Scheduled FTS - System Supply 3,340,730 11 ,180.18 0.335 
2 No Notice Commodity Adjustment - System Supply 25,140 106.59 0.424 
3 Commodity Pipeline - Scheduled FTS - End Users 0 0.00 0.000 
4 Commodity Pipeline - Scheduled FTS - OSSS 170,060 721 .05 0.424 
5 Commodity Pipeline - Scheduled PTS - End Users 0 0.00 0.000 
6 Commodity Pipeline - GRI Adjustment 0 0.00 0.000 
7 Commodity Adjustments 0 0.00 0.000 
8 TOTAL COMMODITY (Pipeline) 3,535,930 12,007.82 0.340 

SWING SERVICE 

9 Swing Service - Scheduled 0 0.00 0.000 
10 Alert Day Volumes - FGT 0 0.00 0.000 
11 Alert Day Volumes - FGT 0 0.00 0.000 
12 Operational Flow Order Volumes - FGT 0 0.00 0.000 
13 Less Alert Day Volumes Direct Billed to Others 0 0.00 0.000 
14 Other 0 0.00 0.000 
15 0 0.00 0.000 
16 TOTAL SWING SERVICE 0 0.00 0.000 

COMMODITY OTHER 

17 Commodity Other - Scheduled FTS - System Supply 3,365,870 1,024,731.26 30.445 
18 Commodity Other - Scheduled FTS - OSSS 170,060 52,144 .34 30.662 
19 Commodity Other - Schedule PTS IITS 0 0.00 0.000 
20 Imbalance Cashout - FGT 0 (23,089.40) 0.000 
21 Imbalance Cashout - Other Shippers 0 1,159.68 0.000 
22 Imbalance Cash out - Tranporting Customers 0 0.00 0.000 
23 Commodity Other - System Supply - June Adjustment 0 0.00 0.000 
24 TOTAL COMMODITY (Other) 3,535,930 1,054,945.88 29.835 

DEMAND 
25 Demand (Pipeline) Entitlement to System Supply 5,626,240 355,745.24 6.323 
26 Demand (Pipeline) Entitlement to End-Users 0 0.00 0.000 
27 Demand (Pipeline) Entitlement to OSSS 170,060 0.00 0.000 
28 Other - GRI Adjustment 0 0.00 0.000 
29 Other 0 0.00 0.000 
30 Other 0 0.00 0.000 
31 Other 0 0.00 0.000 
32 TOTAL DEMAND 5,796,300 355 ,745.24 6.137 

OTHER 
33 Legal/Administrative Fees 0 213.58 0.000 
34 FGT Rate Case 0 0.00 0.000 
35 Legal & Consulting Expenses 0 0.00 0.000 
36 Travel Expenses 0 0.00 0.000 
37 Loan Origination Fees 0 0.00 0.000 
38 GRI Voluntary R&D 0 0.00 0.000 
39 Other 0 0.00 0.000 
40 TOTAL OTHER 0 213.58 0.000 

4 




COMPANY: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY 

PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT 
COST RECOVERY CLAUSE CALCULATION 

SCHEDULE A-1 SUPPORTING DETAIL SUPPLEMENT 

FOR THE PERIOD OF: JANUARY 2001 THROUGH DECEMBER 2001 

CURRENT MONTH: NOVEMBER 2001 

I 

Line 
No. Vendor 

Invoice, 
Credit, 

Check, or 
Indentifying 

Number 
Filing Page 
Number(s) 

Invoice 
Amount 

Classification Breakdown 
Commodity 
(Pipeline) 

No Notice 
Service 

Swing 
Service 

Commodity 
(Other) Demand Other 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

FGT 
FGT 
FGT 
FGT 
FGT 
FGT 
FGT 

44912 
45075 
45213 
45202 
45212 
45166 

CK1000001299 

10-15 
16-19 
20-21 
22-23 

24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

151,991.81 
209,240.43 

7,442.00 
4,459.23 

106.59 
4,253.20 

(27,342.60) 

0.00 
0.00 

7,442.00 
4,459.23 

106.59 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

5,487.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

4,253.20 
(27,342.60) 

146,504.81 
209,240.43 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

213.58 

, BP 
DUKE 

INFINITE 

1020863 
SR01110522 

IMB20011ooo02 

60S,538.10 
468,337.50 

1159.68 

--sDS.53S.10 
468,337.50 

1.159.68 
LEGAUADMIN 0.00 0.00 

TOTAL 1,428 , 18~ 12,007.82 5,487.00 0.00 1,054,945.88 355,745.24 213.58 

« 

~ 

C:IGASCOSTI[Schedule A-1 Supporting Detail Supplement - NOVEMBER 2001.xl sjSupplement 
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.... COMPANY: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY 

TRUE-UP CALCULATION 
1 PURCHASED GAS COST (Sch. A-1 Line 4) 
2 TRANSPORTATION COST (Sch. A-1 Lines 1,2,3,5,6) 
3 TOTAL 
4 FUEL REVENUES 

(NET OF REVENUE TAX) 
5 TRUE-UP (COLLECTED) OR REFUNDED 
6 FUEL REVENUE APPLICABLE TO PERIOD * 

(LINE 4 (+ or -) LINE 5) 
7 TRUE-UP PROVISION - THIS PERIOD 

(LINE 6 - LINE 3) 
8 INTEREST PROVISION-THIS PERIOD (21) (2) 
9 BEGINNING OF PERIOD TRUE-UP AND (1 ) 

INTEREST 
10 TRUE-UP COLLECTED OR (REFUNDED) 

(REVERSE OF LINE 5) 
10a FLEX RATE REFUND (if applicable) 

11 TOTAL ESTIMATED/ACTUAL TRUE-UP 

i(7+8+9+10+10a) 


INTEREST PROVISION 


12 
BEGINNING TRUE-UP AND 
INTEREST PROVISION (9) 

13 ENDING TRUE-UP BEFORE 
INTEREST (12+7-5) 

14 TOTAL (12+13) 

15 
AVERAGE (50% OF 14) 
16 INTEREST RATE - FIRST 

DAY OF MONTH 
17 INTEREST RATE - FIRST 

DAY OF SUBSEQUENT MONTH 
18 TOTAL (16+17) 

19 
AVERAGE (50% OF 18) 

20 
MONTHLY AVERAGE (19/12 Months) 
21 INTEREST PROVISION (15x20) 


Estimated Only: 


CALCULATION OF TRUE-UP AND INTEREST PROVISION SCHEDULE A-21 

FOR THE PERIOD OF: 


CURENT MONTH: 


ACTUAL 

1,054,946 
373,454 

1,428,400 
1,205,352 

(2,774) 
1,202,578 

(225,822) 

3,451 
2,050,236 

2,774 

0 
1,830,639 

2,050,236 

1,827,188 

3,877,424 
1,938,712 

2.22% 

2.04% 

4.2600% 
2.1300% 

0.178% 
3,451 

ESTIMATE 

3,330,703 
(1,878,403) 
1,452,300 
3,450,205 

(2,774) 
3,447,431 

1,995,131 

0 
8,760,610 

2,774 

0 
10,758,515 

8,760,610 

10,758,515 

19,519,125 
9,759,563 

0.0000% 

0.0000% 

0.0000% 
0.0000% 

0.000% 
0 

JANUARY 2001 THROUGH DECEMBER 2001 

PERIOD TO DATE NOVEMBER 

DIFFERENCE 

AMOUNT 

(2,275,757) 
2,251,857 

(23,900) 
(2,244,853) 

0 
(2,244,853) 

(2,220,953) 

3,451 
(6,710,374) 

0 

0 
(8,927,876) 

(6,710,374) 

(8,931,327) 

(15,641,701) 
(7,820,851 ) 

% 

(68.33) 
(119.88) 

(1.65) 
(65.06) 

0.00 
(65.12) 

(111 .32) 

0.00 
(76.60) 

0.00 

0.00 
(82.98) 

(76.60) 

(83 .02) 

(80.14) 
(80.14) 

ACTUAL 

19,381,355 
3,516,008 

22,897,363 
26,164,541 

(27,740) 
26,136,801 

3,239,438 

(8,232) 
(1,428,307) 

27,740 

0 
1,830,639 

ESTIMATE 

(3) 

38,180,798 
(10,968,213) 
27,212,585 
36,959,573 

(30,514) 
36,929,059 

9,716,474 

0 
1,011,527 

30,514 

0 
10,758,515 

AMOUNT 

(18,799,443) 
14,484,221 
(4,315,222) 

(10,795,032) 

2,774 
(10,792,258) 

(6,477,036) 

(8,232) 
(2,439,834 ) 

(2,774) 

0 
(8,927,876) 

• If line 5 is a re.fund add to line 4 

If Ime 5 is a collection ( )subtract (rom line 4 

DIFFERENCE 

(1 ) Beginning of period True-up & Interest (line 9) comes from the most recently filed E-4 if we do not flex down. If we flex down, the beginning of the period 
True-up & Interest (Line 9) comes from the prior periods end of period net true-up. 
The prior period write-off will be the estimated over/under recovery estimated on Schedule E-4 regardless if we flex down. 

(2) For the current eeriod, interest should egual the most recentl:i filed Schedule E-2. 

% 

(49.24) 
(132.06) 

(15.86) 
(29.21 ) 

(9.09) 
(29.22) 

(66.66) 

0.00 
(241 .20) 

(9.09) 

an
0.00 

(82.98) 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 
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COMPANY: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY TRANSPORTATION PURCHASES SCHEDULE A-3 

SYSTEM SUPPLY AND END USE 
ACTUAL FOR THE PERIOD OF: JANUARY 2001 THROUGH DECEMBER 2001 

PRESENT MONTH: NOVEMBER 
UNITS UNITS UNITS COMMODITY COST TOTAL 

LINE PURCHASED PURCHASED SCH SYSTEM END TOTAL THIRD DEMAND OTHER CHARGES CENTS PER 
NO DATE FROM FOR TYPE SUPPLY USE PURCHASED PARTY PIPELINE COST ACAIGRUFUEL THERM 

1 Jan-01 DUKE SYS SUPPLY N/A 1,807,970 264,500 2,072,470 2,144,774 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 103.48878391 
2 Jan-01 BP SYS SUPPLY N/A 3,813,700 0 3,813,700 3,681,944 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 96.54519233 
3 Jan-01 TECO SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 (95,703) N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
4 Jan-01 PENSCO SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 (5,404) N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
5 Jan-01 CFG SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 (35,446) N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
6 Jan-01 FGT SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 (53,859) N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
7 Jan-01 FGT SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 8 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
8 Feb-01 DUKE SYS SUPPLY N/A I 1,669,490 238,000 1,907,490 1,210,545 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 63.46271802 
9 Feb-01 BP SYS SUPPLY N/A 2,204,360 0 2,204,360 1,392,105 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 63.15234354 
10 
11 

Mar-01 
Mar-01 

DUKE 
BP 

SYS SUPPLY 
SYS SUPPLY 

N/A 
N/A 

1,667,000 
2,702,960 

248,500 
0 

1,915,500 
2,702,960 

1,392,181 
929,116 I 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

I 
INCL. IN COST 
INCL. IN COST 

72.67977029 
34.37401959 

12 Mar-01 FGT SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 (44,597) . N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
13 Apr-01 BP SYS SUPPLY N/A 2,200,610 0 2,200,610 1,199,986 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 54.52969858 
14 Apr-01 DUKE SYS SUPPLY N/A 1,333,150 262,000 1,595,150 800,768 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 50.20016926 
15 Apr-01 FGT SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 51,867 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
16 May-01 BP SYS SUPPLY N/A 1,969,640 0 1,969,640 945,694 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 48.01354562 
17 
18 

May-01 
May-01 

DUKE 
FGU 

SYS SUPPLY 
SYS SUPPLY 

N/A 
N/A 

1,220,530 
0 

143,000 
0 

1,363,530 
0 

675,101 
46,029 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

INCL. IN COST 
INCL. IN COST 

49.51126855 
N/A 

(g 

19 May-01 FGT SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 24,727 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A , 

20 May-01 FGT SYS SUPPLY N/A o I 0 0 (4,685) N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
, 

21 Jun-01 BP SYS SUPPLY N/A 1,409,500 0 1,409,500 538,950 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 38.23696346 
22 Jun-01 I DUKE SYS SUPPLY N/A , 1,203,100 174,880 1,377,980 502,199 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 36.44457830 
23 Jun-01 ST. JOE SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 2,962 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
24 Jul-01 FGT SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 (1,550) N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
25 Jul-01 BP SYS SUPPLY N/A 1,504,480 0 1,504,480 483,851 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 32.16065285 
26 Jul-01 DUKE SYS SUPPLY N/A 1,180,400 193,500 1,373,900 440,436 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 32.05735497 
27 Jul-01 INFINITE SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 14,371 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
28 Jul-01 INFINITE SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 9,360 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
29 Aug-01 BP SYS SUPPLY N/A 1,543,630 0 1,543,630 497,344 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 32.21911987 
30 Aug-01 DUKE SYS SUPPLY N/A 937,530 183,000 1,120,530 389,016 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 34.71714278 
31 Aug-01 ST. JOE SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 6,490 N/A N/A INCL. 'IN COST N/A 
32 Sep-01 DUKE SYS SUPPLY N/A 821,860 232,000 1,053,860 331,299 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 31.43671835 
33 Sep-01 BP SYS SUPPLY N/A 1,423,920 0 1,423,920 275,670 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 19.35993595 
34 Oct-01 DUKE SYS SUPPLY N/A 1,106,430 124,000 1,230,430 360,735 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 29.31779947 
35 Oct-01 BP SYS SUPPLY N/A 1,704,300 0 1,704,300 225,835 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 13.25089480 
36 Oct-01 FGT SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 (5,710) N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
37 Nov-01 FGT SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 4,253 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
38 Nov-01 FGT SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 (27,343) N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 
39 Nov-01 BP SYS SUPPLY N/A I 2,048,450 0 2,048,450 608,538 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 29.70724206 
40 Nov-01 DUKE SYS SUPPLY N/A 1,317,420 170,060 1,487,480 468,338 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST 31.48533090 
41 Nov-01 INFINITE SYS SUPPLY N/A 0 0 0 1,160 N/A N/A INCL. IN COST N/A 

I 

TOTAL 
- - 36,790,430 2,233,440 39,023,870 19,381,355 0 0 0 49.67 

NOVaIBER 2001 PGA .. 12112.Q '. '" 27 
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4 

5 
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7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
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20 
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24 
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28 
29 
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42 

43 

FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION FIRM TRANSPORTATION 
SYSTEM SUPPL Y 

COMPANY: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY 

FOR THE PERIOD: JANUARY 2001 THROUGH DECEMBER 2001 

MONTH: NOVEMBER 2001 

GROSS NET MONTHLY MONTHLY 

PRODUCER! RECEIPT AMOUNT AMOUNT GROSS NET WELLHEAD 

SUPPLIER POINT MMBtu/d MMBtu/d MMBtu 

• 
PRICE 

I ..,,' !.II .~':~i16 r'li' .• ~{J'2:OO0- 1.6a .It "\P. ,cu:., 
III i . .... Clln'. 

,,,..,,'iN' ~1'l?'" 

[DUkE ;'80 . 4n"" , no. ~ ·t~ '~194' .~ Ul;OUU' 
..t­........ $3.'t~ 

1 ..... ~+300 annA" !!..;i(':8.11S; .13SIlBP 
Isp \&l'-,uo ~799S , ~~: "'~·~-=:"33 "'33 I:OOit tiiS ;~$1 .8450 
i SP ".'''''~~ ~~." .,,"'" ~ --...-::. 00{1&7-~ ." 163 , ...... ' ­ 11.000: 1...=-:0. :4,815 ~"1.9350 
ElPeNERGY~ 1&1 <;.:...-." ,71195 ~"'100 I ~' .... · ­... -. ~ 98· -"';""'. ' 3~~, .. T92i ~1 s2: 0300 
BPI:N=UJ ,...."~_'uu ~,"8 '~""" 3:QOa ,a.... 

~:~rBfi:ENERGY5"' ' ijiJ~.~ 799! 1... :;;';;....~~;33 Ii;;..-,. ~I ---~i SP,ENERGYAii 1 '~-.:r~1799! r,~,,~8i ~ " ae> 1 ~.· 2. ~A ' ..... n"n· 
Isp ,.."". 1''''_'I;JPte: I ~· ''''-es 1"'....­ . ~Mft 4 '"'''' I DO g ~11111= 1 (.~""!~'33 "~ ... L·~· -;33' I·' .:"'.L':-T1 t,DOO ~:..('.915 &;I sp' ~ 79ge ' l"U ~iOOO' M :ii01 
rSPENeRGyj~~i i',iIIi .......7995 ~iio;.."., ._a;;;:";,..,,,. 1"'!"'~'oftl)()O' l i;~ ;7oa•... nn"· ~ 

~III .. Mn( ~73DQ 
I ",uuu~ --~"" , 1.7040'01 

I'aPe [7996 i~n ·. ~;.I;"-ftnn·, -.&: ,.J :-3.901 ~ ~:U"tiIlU 
I ~ft ~~ i92.8 ' ......" 
~ """"­~ ..,,' ,aA ' , ~ ·"n.92S; 'Gc:M' 

Isp ')l;3:S . ';975', Im&;n 

Isp uw~ ';34 ' 1' ~ ,......... · 39.396; 1&IBP:ENI 7ciOO !'976: : 3Q,ilGOil ~ 
lePEI ~!!i !i r3~;~~~.iirft.ft ' riiUKE ' ...",.; , 

IQI8L 11.999 11 .708 360.001 351.095 

WEIGHTED AVERAGE $2.9913 

NOTES: GROSS AMOUNT MMBTU/D AND NET AMOUNT MMBTU/D DO NOT REFLECT 

THE TOTAL AMOUNT WHICH FLOWED ON ANY GIVEN DAY, FLOW PER DAY IS REPRESENTED BY 

THE DAILY AVERAGE OF MONTHLY GROSS MMBTU AND MONTHLY NET MMBTU, CITYGATE PRICES 

ARE GROSSED UP ONLY FOR FGTS FUEL RI :N"U~ , 

I~' ""c; Firm Transportalion Report· NOVEMBER 2001 .xlsJFORM 

SCHEDiJIEA-4 

CITYGATE 

PRICE 
~~~ 
_tcS3.1800 

'~·$3. 2253 
''' ­ ~ ~ $1-:n89" 

I ~ " $~tt 
. i CI5A,.:... $1,9846 

, ~ '-$2.0813 
1~;$2.1582 
1 ~;si~21 
I....~ 
,. Iiiiet~S2.4803' 

' l!!~~ 
1111 !IIl"ll','$2;5224 
I ~;~ 

..." .. i: 

!.7993 
-~ 
.~ '$2..8300 

~'. 
e.."-'i"-$3~ 

·~IS3.1S3a 

l~s3:1793 
.-.... · ........nn 

:ms 
1~,S:U897' 

$30672 

7 




COMPANY: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY THERM SALES AND CUSTOMER DATA SCHEDULE A-5 

FOR THE PERIOD OF: JANUARY 2001 THROUGH DECEMBER 2001 
CURENT MONTH: NOVEMBER PERIOD TO DATE 

ACTUAL ESTIMATE DIFFERENCE TOTAL THERM SALES DIFFERENCE 

AMOUNT % ACTUAL ESTIMATE AMOUNT % 
THERM SALES {FIRM} 
GENERAL SERVICE (GS) (11) 963,714 1,101,470 137,756 12.51 10,328,146 10,581,800 253,654 2.40 
RESIDENTIAL SERVICE (RS) (21). (31) 782,173 834,480 52,307 6.27 9,155,892 9,416,200 260,308 2.76 
LARGE VOLUME SERVICE (LVS) (51) 1,412,522 2,020,390 607,868 30.09 18,069,694 22,222,220 4,152,526 18.69 
GEN SERVICE TRANS (GSTS) (90) 25,300 - (25,300) - 49,766 - (49,766) -
LARGE VOL TRANS (LVTS) (91). (94) 644,169 82,880 (561,289) (677.23) 4,640,370 911,680 (3,728,690) (408.99) 

TOTAL FIRM 3,827,878 4,039,220 211,342 5.23 42,243,868 43,131,900 888,032 2.06 
THERM SALES (INTERRUPTIBLE) 

INTERRUPTIBLE SERVICE (IS) (61) 87,013 105,890 18,877 17.83 1,319,612 1,295,500 (24,112) (1.86) 
INTERRUPTIBLE TRANS SERVo (ITS) (92) 381,873 77,070 (304,803) (395.49) 3,667,585 850,820 (2,816,765) (331.06) 
LG VOL INTER TRANS SER (LVITS) (93) 877,386 1,824,000 946,614 51.90 14,269,924 20,064,000 5,794,076 28.88 
OFF SYS SALES SERVICE (OSSSS-1) (95) 170,060 - (170,060) - 2,233,440 - (2,233,440) -

TOTAL INTERRUPTIBLE 1,516,332 2,006,960 490,628 24.45 21,490,561 22,210,320 719,759 3.24 
TOTAL THERM SALES 5,344,210 6,046,180 701,970 11.61 63,734,429 65,342,220 1,607,791 2.46 

NUMBER OF CUSTOMERS (FIRM) AVG. NO. OF CUSTOMERS PERIOD TO DATE 
GENERAL SERVICE (GS) (11) 2,889 3,104 215 6.93 2,912 3,057 145 4.74 
RESIDENTIAL SERVICE (RS) (21). (31) 36,579 36,583 4 0.01 36,550 36,713 163 0.44 
LARGE VOLUME SERVICE (LVS) (51) 920 878 (42) (4 .78) 974 893 (81 ) (9.07) 
GEN SERVICE TRANS (GSTS) (90) 49 - (49) - 12 - (12) -
LARGE VOL TRANS (LVTS) (9 1). (94) 124 8 (116) (1,450.00) 38 8 (30) (375.00) 

TOTAL FIRM 40,561 40,573 12 0.03 40,486 40,671 185 0.45 
NUMBER OF CUSTOMERS (INTERRUPTIBLE) AVG. NO. OF CUSTOMERS PERIOD TO DATE 

INTERRUPTIBLE SERVICE (IS) (61) 4 6 2 33.33 6 6 - -

INTERRUPTIBLE TRANS SERVo (ITS) (92) 10 8 (2) (25.00) 8 8 - -
LG VOL INTER TRANS SER (LVITS) (93) 1 1 - - 1 1 - -
OFF SYS SALES SERVICE (OSSSS-1) (95) 2 - (2) - 1 - (1 ) -

TOTAL INTERRUPTIBLE 17 15 (2) (13.33) 16 15 (1 ) (6.67) 
TOTAL CUSTOMERS 40,578 40,588 10 0.02 40,502 40,686 184 0.45 
THERM USE PER CUSTOMER 

GENERAL SERVICE (GS) (11) 334 355 21 5.92 3,547 3,461 (86) (2.48) 
I RESIDENTIAL SERVICE (RS) (21), (31) 21 23 2 8.70 251 256 5 1.95 
LARGE VOLUME SERVICE (LVS) (51) 1,535 2,301 766 33.29 18,552 24,885 6,333 25.45 
GEN SERVICE TRANS (GSTS) (90) 516 - (516) - 4,147 - (4,147) -
LARGE VOL TRANS (LVTS) (91). (94) 5,195 10,360 5,165 49.86 122,115 113,960 (8,155) (7.16) 
IINTERRUPTIBLE SERVICE (IS) (61) 21,753 17,648 (4 ,105) (23.26) 219,935 215,917 (4,018) (1.86) 
INTERRUPTIBLE TRANS SERVo (ITS) (92) 38,187 9,634 (28,553) (296.38) 458,448 106,353 (352,095) (331.06) 
LG VOL INTER TRANS SER (LVITS) (93) 877,386 1,824,000 946,614 51 .90 14,269,924 20,064,000 5,794,076 28.88 
OFF SYS SALES SERVICE (OSSSS-1) (95) 85,030 - (85,030) - 2,233,440 - (2,233,440) -

00 



COMPANY: FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY CONVERSION FACTOR CALCULATION SCHEDULE A-6 

ACTUAL FOR THE PERIOD OF: JANUARY 2001 THROUGH DECEMBER 2001 

WEST PALM BEACH: 
1 AVERAGE BTU CONTENT OF GAS PURCHASED 

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC 

THERMS PURCHASED 
CCF PURCHASED 

=AVERAGE BTU CONTENT 1.0447 1.0602 1.0651 1.0588 1.0546 1.0529 1.0501 1.0454 1.0452 1.0446 1.0412 'DIV~I 

2 PRESSURE CORRECTION FACTOR 

a. DELIVERY PRESSURE OF GAS SOLD psia 14.929 14.929 14.929 14.929 14.929 14.929 14.929 14.929 14.929 14.929 14.929 14.929 

b. DELIVERY PRESSURE OF GAS PURCHASED psia 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 

PRESSURE CORRECTION FACTOR (a/b) psia 1.0135 1.0135 1.0135 1.0135 1.0135 1.0135 1.0135 1.0135 1.0135 1.0135 1.0135 1.0135 

3 BILLING FACTOR 

BTUCONTENT x PRESSURECORRECT~NFACTOR 

SANFORD & DELAND: 
1 AVERAGE BTU CONTENT OF GAS PURCHASED 

1.06 1.07 1.08 1.07 1.07 1.07 1.06 1.06 1.06 1.06 1.06 #DIV/O! 

THERMS PURCHASED 
CCF PURCHASED 

=AVERAGE BTU CONTENT 1.0447 1.0602 1.0637 1.0579 1.0533 1.0521 1.0499 1.0450 1.0445 1.0435 1.0407 #DIV/O! 

2 PRESSURE CORRECTION FACTOR 

a. DELIVERY PRESSURE OF GAS SOLD psia 14.983 14.983 14.983 14.983 14.983 14.983 14.983 14.983 14.983 14.983 14.983 14.983 

b. DELIVERY PRESSURE OF GAS PURCHASED psia 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 14.73 

PRESSURE CORRECTION FACTOR (a/b) ps ia 1.0172 1.0172 1.0172 1.0172 1.0172 10172 1.0172 1.0172 1.0172 1.0172 1.0172 1.0172 

3 BILLING FACTOR 

BTU CONTENT x PRESSURE CORRECTION FACTOR 1.06 1.08 1.08 1.08 1.07 1.07 1.07 1.06 1.06 1.06 1.06 #DIV/O! 

enl 
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BP iM,.CompInJ 
Tax ID 88-3421804 

11 AIIInton AmellWllllt 
flORIDA PUBUC UnLmE6 
POBOX 83D6 
WEST PALM BEACH, Flo 33402-3385 

Gu 8aJes Invoice 
Invoice Number 1020883 

Invoice Da. 1210812001 
COntl'lCt . 157116 

Dallvlf)' ManI1 Nov 2001 
Due ~ 12121laOO1 

Remit US $ WIRE 
BP ENERGYCOMPANY 
WIRE TRANSFER ACCTCHASE MANHATTAN 
BANK, NY. ACCT NO 810.2-548097 
ASN# 021000021 
NEW VORl<, NY, 1 0081~ 

NaIurII Ou dllRvnd during New 2001 Calculations are buedon nomlnal8d quantlti. 
~ Unit Amount Due 
~ lillian 8P Amoco ID MMBTU Prfae 
2Z ' . .

OS IH1 11DUNT VERNON(..-, 
...COm~11101~1113O 71./283428 

Total for·cali" MOUNT VERNON ( 002A0t , 

:ce"1UN1CE ( aoHaOl .t 
CGmlJ)Odttr 11101·11130 7184G1 H1es 

:l! Total for C8 WI EUNICE ( 002A08 , 

C8 .. ZACHARY (0021412 , 
~... C,ommadltt 11101-11130 71868 186198 

aa.Commaditt 11101·11130 71868 /111 323 
TaIII Ior Cl II ZACHARY (0021412) 

Total Amount Due 

13IdI~""' 1n P'iclng aalculdan8: 
.5! 11101.11130: FGT ZDne 1 1F 

11!01-11I3O: FOT lone 2 1F 
11101 -11130:FOT Zana.81F 
11108-1 1108: LA Onsh S- FOT· 22 GO 

DQ 11107·11107: LA Onlh'S- FaT · 22 00 
11/17·11117: LAOnlh S. FOT· Z2 GO 
11/1 8-11118: LAOnlll 8- FOT · Z2 GO 

ali 11118-11119: JAOnlh 8- FQT . 22 GO 
11127·11127: LA.On'" 8- FOT· 22 GO 

3.0800 
3.1400 
3.1100 
2.8700 
2.7450 
1.7200 
1.7200 
1.7200 
1.8300 

80.000 
10,000 

3.1226 

55,001 3.1000 
&&.001 

30,0003.. 15.15 
65,000 2.4180 
85,000 

210.001 

187.350.00 ./ 
187.-0.00 

170,503.10/ 
170,103.10 

94,575.00 
151,646.66 
2It,64U8 
~So,~i5'. 

889"".'8 
(g 0« !5'3 1. I 0 

. , 

u hlVeuyquesllOi'll, pJeae contactMelonOOn. TrOY at (281) 388-4_ or een<I a flCllmlle t) (281) 3eG-6313 
Or EmaH: mlianclObP.cam For BP u.. only: 141878 01 

U8. 

~ 
'';;4.,110-«) 

00 



12111/01 10:00 PAGE; 111 BishtFAX 

Mobil 


Iovol=No: SROi11OS22 

4 Cu$nu:rWo: 205871.01 


flodda Public Udlitics Company CustoJDCil':Paa,: (S61)838-1713 

P.O. BOX 3395 
WBST PALM BBACH, PI. 3~3395 Payment By wire trIIIIfcr: 

DUKE BNBltOY 'l"RADINOANl) MA~O.l..L.C. 
CHASB MANHATl'ANBANK 
'NBW YORK. NY 
ABA .0210000l1
Account, 910'Z771269 

tavolcoDuc: Dccr:mba:'6, 2001 Remit by Check to: 
faylDCatTctms: Due December 25, 2001 DUKE BNBROYTRADlNG AND MARKBTINO. LLC. 

unJca..otbcrwisc ptOVidcdin effective COCittac:t P.O. BOX 20120"­
HOUSTON, 'IX 77216.1204 

Invoke tor Natural Gas for .Nom deUverles. . . 
MMBru " ~uot 

Volume Nce Due 

UIOL 5430· ~ 1 6489 PooIiog\ZoDt: 1. CS 111 sz.soo 3.1000 162.7so.oo 
l VOl 5430 ~ 2'OIofB 1 7995 Poo~2.CS'8 67,500 3.1450 2.12,287.50 
11101 B281S00 255278 Mobile Bay Putncr ~1 30.000 3.1100 93;300.00 

l$O,ooa $4433730 

1M PkiUe a6ttD thia invoice with ycurpa:v~ 

.. AJrJ qlJcstiOQubootthi$ invoice. pJcasc comet Sandra L .ADdcnoo at 1dephonc (113) 989-0360. 


A.,............~ 
Pqcl taWllllllli_ OM 

HOUSJaN, 1X 7'1C1111-1110 

http:93;300.00
http:2.12,287.50
http:162.7so.oo
http:205871.01


'1~1 
0Q.01 

F'1e 

ToCaI Due 11.1••18 

Payment Due Date: November 25, 2001 


Queattona tegMIIng'lIWoIcN may ~ dIredId to K.thy RemNI at ,352-331-1f1lU 1(4161 


• 
By WIre: By .Check: 
Inftnita.Enargy/AEM 
SUnT"", a.nJc North CenIntI FIorict. 

IntInIte EnergyIAEM 
P.o. Box 917215 

GIInHvIIIe. FL QrfandQ. FL 32881·721& 
ABA 083100727 
Aoaount 00l0000123638 

7001 SW24t1) A'JeI1ue II Gainesville. fl 3l607-3704 
Ph: 3$2.331.1654 • Fax: 352.331 .7588 

www.lnflnlte.Enel.9Y.com 

http:www.lnflnlte.Enel.9Y.com

